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ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS
ONLY 4 INTEREST

to 40 Yeers and NO CoeimJssioti

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Phone

v 'Santa's Headquarters
i

FOR SALEM'S BEST

SPECIAL I N. 23rd St. 2 BR- - LR..
DR.. new wail to wall carpel, kit.,
nice bujt-tn- s. basement, oil furnace,
new garage, corner lot. Perfect con-
dition. Immed. Poss. $7350.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com! St-- Ph. Eve.
BUSINESS location on Highland ave.

Comfortable 3 rm. house on rear lot.
Lovely spot for home or business in
front. $5000 terms.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
422 S. High Ph.

For Sale Farms

a car to fit your needs! I

a price to fit your pockethook! ,

GOOD BUYS
2 bdrm.. good lot, Englewood

District - $6,006
2 bdrm.. nice location. New 6.500
2 bdrm, basement. No. 3 zone 7 .500
3 bdrm. suburban, bus. school 8.2O0
2 bdrm. South, close in 8.500
2 bdrm. Englewood. 8 yrs. old 8.950

Call Roy Ferris
SPACIOUS LIVING At INCOME

Spacious living quarters for owner
located i minutes walk from the busi-
ness district. Apt. house in excellent
condition. 7 rentals, steam heat, oil
fired, ranges 4c refrig. tn most apt.
Dont miss this opportunity to provide
yourself with excellent hvine quar-
ters St income. Call Peter H, Geiser.

LESLIE DISTRICT
Modern 4 bdrm. home, elec heat,

hdw. firs, home in excellent condi-
tion thruout. Price $12,500. Call Rich-
ard E. Grabenhorst.

5 ACRES
Located East on Macleay Road. 7

rm. home on 1 fir. dble. plbg., unfin.
attic, lge. chicken house, good barn
with cement floor, family fruit St nut
trees. Best of soiL Price $11,000. Call
G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

LARGE HOME
4 bdrm. with den. lge. liv. rm. din.

rm. basmt. oil furnace, fireplace. No.
3 business zone. Good for home and
business. Price only $10,500. Call Earl
West.

GRABENHORST

a guarantee to give you
economical driving miles 1

4 CHRISTMAS BEAUTIES

1U C f.lhr:v Street

TEAGUE'S CARS

Are Given That Extra
Attention

That Gives You I

"extra value!
Sold on

Easy Thrifty Pay Plan
1947 Frazer Sedan

, 1947 Kaiser Sedan j

1942 Buick Sedanette
1941 Dodge Sedan
1942 Hudson Sedan
1939 Chev. Sedan I

1941 Ford Sedan
1938 LaSalle Sedan!

f j

Many Others to
Choose From

teague Motor co.
352 N. Com'l. Ph. 2-41-

73

1948 CHRYSLER ROYAL SEDAN.
LUVUtt JUST LIKE NEW.

1946 BUICK SUPER SEDAN. RADIO.
1948 FORD "6" SEDAN LONG LIFE

I nu; tkjr rr vaz--v

1947 FORD DELUXE 2 DOOR SEDAN.

GOOD TRANSPORTATION
21941 FORD 2 DOOR SEDANS
11940 FORD SEDAN
11936 CHEVROLET SEDAN

EXTRA
1940 OLDSMOBILE "7$" SEDAN

Many others

VALLEY MOTOR LO

A HAPPIER XMAS by buying this
T yr. old 2 bedroom home with fLR,
kitchen wired for range, electric wra-t- er

heater, shower bath, attached ga
rage. Located north on large Hot.
Priced $4750. Terms $1000 down. Start
the New Year owning your own hqme,

COLBATH LAND CO
Realtors

1633 Center St Phone 2H552

$5850 NICE clean 1 bdrm. hime.
LR. kitchen, bath, electric heatj Ig.
lot. Good terms. Call Omer Huff

Huff Real Estate Co.
Keanon 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

SUBURBAN NORTH
Lovely 3 BR home on nice lot.

Sound construction and large rooms.
All modem. Out of town owner bays
sell. $8000 E-- Z terms. Immediate pos
session.

Strout Realty
959 S. 12th st. Phone 25323

$1000 Down
Bal. $50 per mo. North. New History hse. and lge. lot. Modern. Wired

for range. Immed. poss. $6300 i full
price.

$1780 Down
Bal $42 mo. View. New 2 BR home.

Hwd. and fir firs.. V. blinds. Wired
for range. Immed. poss. $7250,

For these and others see
B. Isherwood. Realtor

Ph. 6F11. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box! 243.
or Ph. 1289 6th t.. West Salem

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
Modern 4 Bdrm. Horfie
Here is a well located home on '

A. Just 2 blks. from Salem Heights
sen., bus by door. LR with fireplace.
DR. kitchen, full, basement, breeze-wa- y

to garage. Beautiful yard fwith
Urge trees. Priced right at $13,000.
Call BergLand.

Art Madsen
1326 State St. Ph. 35580. Res.

TWO RENTAL houses within talki-ng distance of state hospital. Hitch-e- n

appliances included in price. These
houses in good repair and making an
adequate return. Make an appoint-
ment now. $11,000.

Three bedrooms on one floor, wall
to wall carpeting in living room and
dining room, convenient kitchen lots
of built ins, full, dry basement, kuto-mat- ic

furnace. A bargain at SidoOO.
A large 2 bedroom home. Id :s of

storage and closetroom. wall to wall
carpeting in living room and (fining
room, fully insulated and weather-strippe- d,

large garage, dryer anij au-
tomatic furnace in basement. AB for
$11,000.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.
Ph.

Eves. 2 --8368,

b m
2 HOUSES $3200 FULL PRICE

Two houses on one lot. ; close
in north, immediate possession. I

SI 000 DOWN
modern house N. Private well,

electric pump, larpe lot. immediate
po&seiuuon. full price onlv $4200,

SI 500 DOWN
home. east, only 6 mot old.

Partly furnished. 2 blocks to bu4 Im-
mediate possession. Full price only
$6500. !

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
3035 Portland Road !

Ph. Eve.

Center at High
Open Evenings

BEST BUYS
1935 V-- S ForDor. New Radio. Spot and
1939 Buick Special Sedan. Six Wheels.

For Rent Rooms
WARM SLEEPING mi. for 2. Ph.

790 N. Church.
HEATED ROOMS for men only. 853

N. High
SLEEPING RM. for gentleman. Heat.

H It C water. Business diet. 255 Center

LARGE, attractive, warm rm. for
emp. gentleman. Phone

STEAM HEATED rm. Prefer middle-

-aged person. 113 Chemeketa.

Room and Board
WHAT WOMAJ needs strong arm

to help her? Capable man. young,
wants board, room and some expenses.
Write Statesman Box 455.

For Rent Apartments
4 RM. UNFURN. apt. Xuto heat

and garage. Phone
NICE FURN. apt. ail elec. 1st. fir.

Pri. ent. 1075 N. Capitol
2 RM. FURN. apt. Utility porch. H &

C water, (as range, oil heat, refriger-
ator. Pri. entrance St shower. Couple
preferred. Ph. 1775 N. Front.

ONE ROOM Furn. apt. 2605 Maple
Ave. Phone

NEW 3 rm. apt. Stove refrig. furn.
PtL bath entrance. Curry Apts. Ap--
plv 1658 S. 13th St.

1 RM. furn. apt. with utilities. 481 S.
Cottaee.

FURN. APT. during legislature. Ph.

GROUND FLR. furn apts. Pri. bath.
No drinking. 2310 N. 4th.

NICE FURN. apt. ail elec. 1st. fir.
Pri. ent. 1075 N. Capitol.

SINGLES. DOUBLES, all mod., dec
heat, city - sen. bus. 3580 S. Com!

HOUSEKEEPING apt. for working
man 103 Manon Street.

MOD. FURN. cott. A apt. 1 bdrm.
Rose Cottages. 2 mi. N. of Brooks on
89E. Mrs. Car!Martin

NICE FURN: apt."692S.25th Street.
FURNi APT. Lady pref. $20 mo.

Utli. pd. 1165 N. 16th. Ph.
LARGE CLEAN one room apts.

Cheap. 160 Union. Pbv 38048.

For Rent Houses
4 BEDROOM home. Keizer District.

$75 a Month. 3 Months
rent in advance.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

TRAILER House 835. 1225 S. J5th.
I B.R. HOME in king-woo- Hgts.

Redecorated. Oil heat, wired for range.
Phone

OR FOR SALE: 6 rm. house. 3 bdrms.
Either gas or electricity. 160 Highway
Ave.. Salem. Ph. Dayton 5X1 or call

between 8:15 & 9 00 a m.
TO LEASE: Completely furnished

modern 1 bdrm. home. Large utility
rm.. refrig.. washing machine, Elec-troJu- x.

Near new' Clinic off Center.
W L. Krause. 2235 State St.

CABINS: 2 large furnished rooms.
10 mi. S. of Salem Ph. Jefferson 506

SMALL TRAILER HOUSE for rent.
830 mo. 1225 S. 25th.

NE.YV 2 bedroom house fur lease. Call
at 4c.o Trvon Ave

3 RM. furn. house $40 mo. Also 2
rm. partly furn. house and garage, $22
mo Call at 62 Williams ave.

SMALL HOUSE. Phone
HOUSE trailer for rent. $18 mo.

Artu I ts only. 1730 N. Water st.
4 RM. furn. house. $40 to party buy-

ing some f trn. Write Statesman box
454.

For Rent

1941 Olds 7 Club Coupe. 2 Tone Spotlight. Seat Covers. Radio St Hrf r 1360.00

1941 Olds 68 Club Sedan. A- -l Cond, Seat Covers. Radio St Heater -- - 1250.00

1946 Olda 08 Club Coup. Hydramatic. Radio St Heater . 1 ,;, 2095.00

1946 Olds 78 Sedan. Hydramatic. Radio. Heater. Fog Lights 1J.1 2485.00

1946 Olds 98 Club Sedan. Hydramatic,
1947 Olds 66 Club Hydramatic. Radio.

Many Others To Choose From Viit Our New Lot
2400 Fairgrounds Rd. (Portland Hy.) and see our USED CARS Before
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
ed. Must sell immediately. 328 Gaines.
"RECEIVED "NEW car. Will sell '40

V-- 8 in very good cond. Shell Serv. Sta.
828 S. 12th st. Ph. 29098.

T5R SALE by owner, I947-del-
uxe

Nash 800. w mileare. looks and la
like new. Phone

PONT1ACS
1947 Sedan Coupe .$2293
1948 Sedan Coupe $1684
1941 Sedan Coupe 8115
1941 Sedan 81095
1938 Plymouth Sedan $ 493

H ERR ALL OWENS CO.
860 N. Liberty Ph. 2-- 41 IS

25 ACRES. 6 room house, barn, hay-she- d,

garage, chicken coop. Electricity,
pressure system, family orchard. Close
to Catholic Ac public school 8c store., mi. north of Shaw. $7,500. RL 1.
Box 268,
" 38 A. FARM

Modern 7 rm. house, barn, double
garage, 'work shop, three acres

orchard, pasture, some oais
and vetch. Livestock and implements.
2 gprings. school bus by door. Pretty
setting. 7 miles from Salem. $14,500.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 25M0

Sullivan Realtv Co.
51 ACRES NORTH

Willamette and Amity silt soil, fine
berry land, can be irr. on paved road.
7 room home, chicken house and large
barn. A real buy. $11,000.00. a cash.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Phone -' RANCH BARGAINS

No. 680. 454 A. 145 cultivation with
crops in. 1201 A. choice bottom land.
Well improved. 145 A. free water
right. 340.000 , down.

No. 667. 290 A. 140 A. bottom land.
Some crops in. Mod. .7 rm. home with
bsmt. and furnace. 60 ewes, cow. hei-- 'r
fer. horse,, 60 hens, and some ma- -.

chine ry incl. at $30,000 'j cash down.
SMALL FARMS

i No. 673. 8 A. all tillable in cherries.
Good i rm. home. Only $4400 with
low S2000 Oown.

No. 875, Choice 5 A. east. Neat 2
yr. old 1 BR home with floor furn.
bath. e?tc. Only $6500 $0500 down.

No. 677. Suburban view acreage. 5'i
A. all till. Older type 3 BR home,
all mod. conveniences. Outbldgs. Near
bu-- . school and store. $7500.

Some of these owners will consider
trade on town property.

Strout Realtv
959 S. 12th St. Phone 25323

Acreage
MAKE OFFER

S acres N.E. 4 bdrm home, plas-
tered, hardwood floors. Dining room,
living room, kite ben. nook, oil furnace,
garage, barn, chicken house. 3'j Acres
in Strawberries.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Office 337 N. High St.

Evenings call
EIGHT ACRES

I Only $4400. Two bedroom plastered
house, garage, poultry house. An at- -
tractive little place moderately priced.

I Salem
Realtors
Realty Co.

' 149 N. High St. Phone
Eve phones

S45IX) 2 ACRES
Immediate of 2 hedrm

house. Pa:;lv furnished. Some terms.
Contact

Allen Jones or
Mahel Needham. Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4

Wanted Real Estate
WE NEED LISTINGS on farms and

acreages, large or small. Call us for
prompt, courteous service.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N High, St.

WANTED
Modem 3 bedroom home with din-- ;

ing space, basement and double ga- -
rage or room for extra garage, pre-
ferably South.

Rudy Calaha & Co.,
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone
Eve. or

"C" KILGORE
j To list your home. farm, or acre-- :

age. We are in great need of your
good listings, stop by the office or
phone and we will send a represan-- !
tative to see you immediately. Eve- -
nings you ma v call one of the num-- ;
bers Hstd below.

C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
423 S. 12th Phone

Eves. or 16

We Neeo Your Listings fhanks
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO

1875 N Capitol Phone 24631
850 E St. Phone

Business Opportunities
$24,000 GETS you into a good

going business. 2 story frame stucco
bldg. on lot 100x120. Beer, meals and
rooms. 14 rooms bring in $280 per mo.
Tavern seats 40. dining room seats 40.
Bareapprox. 40 ft. long, clean and
good. Show good net incon-e- CaU
Harvey Huf. .

Huff Real Kstate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 39441

FOSIMMEDIATE-sa- le or lease. 6 to
12 months, established ice cream con-
fectionery and light lunch. Netting $11,-00- 0

per year. Ph. 21664 after 10 ajn.
$13,500 S ER VICE statioo, new

bldgs. and equipment. 12.000 gal. stor-
age, 4 pumps. Ideal location. Call
Harvey Huff

Huff Real Estate Cov
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 . Eves. 39441

BY OWNER 3 unit court. 2 bedrms.
In each. Lots of built-in- s. Hdw. firs.
elec. heat. Ph.

USED CAR LOT
Office bldg. and equip. Neon signs,

shrubs. Rent by mo. or lease $2500.
CLOSE IN COURT

Just listed 8 units, all with ranges
and ref. This is one of the best courts
in Salem. All in top cone, and beau-
tifully located. Grose over $300 mo.
Reasonable trade may be considered.
See Ed LuklnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 26680

RADIO SHOP
Downtown saler. and service stock,

fixtures and equipment only $2000
good lease. Please, no phone informa-
tion.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

$1800 FtfLL price for "service sta-
tion. leae, stock and equipment. Very
good, all new. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 3V271 Eves. 2fj5S

SMALL busines for two ladies clever
with needle. $C00. $800 monthly in-

come, $1100.
LAWRENCE REAL ESTATF

422 Si. High Street Ph.

Trucks
JOB GOES with truck. "47 Chev. 5 yd.

dump. New 8'. 12 p'y tires. R & H
lots Of extras. Will take car or pick-"- P

on trade 1369Center St.
1M8 CMC TRUCK 308t and P.W.

tandem axle lumber trailer. Both in
'

A- -l eond. Trade mv equ.tv for small
j truckle a r or lot. 34225. 1489 Court.

'39 l'i T. International. New flat
, bed and good rubber. 2158 N. 34th.

I ranprtalion
WANTED: 3 riders to Los Ange'?s.

Leaving 2 p.m. Thurs.. Dec. 23. To
share expenses. Phone

BROS., REALTORS
68. 23-F--

bldg. Shown by appointment only. See
Phil Dahl.

Just outside city. 1 acre fruit and
bernes. garden. 2 bedroom. LR. din-
ette. K.. full basement, 3 rooms. Bus
by door. $1 1.500. CaU Ed.

3 bedrooms. LR. DR. 1C, full base-
ment, auto, sawdust heat, garage, fine
lawn and shrubs. $10,500. Call Ed.

VIEW PROPERTY
6 yrs. old. LR. DR. K.. nook. H.W.

floors, fireplace, basement, auto, oil
furnace, insulated and W. stripped.
$14,750. Call Ed.

Co., Realtors
33101 Evening phone 23277 or 33434

NELSON NEWS
VEAR-OL- D BUNGALOW $4700

Extra lge. LR. knotty pine finish
with open bean ceiling, bath with
built-i- n tub, kit. (elec. range stays),
good barn, some terms. This is a real
sacrifice.

RUSTIC HOME $6500
Croisan Creek Rd. Neat 2 BR home

with util. rm, lge. gar. Ideal setting
with tall firs 8c other native shrub-
bery. About l'j ac. spring water.
Owner transferred.

3 BDRMS. N. $8750
Good mod. plastered 6 rm. cape cod

home, hdwd. firs., f 'place, piped oil
furn., bsmt. Good bearing fruit & nut
trees, close to bus & schools.

IDEAL APARTMENT SITE
80x151 only location like it in town.

For quick sale $4750. This is a good
bargain.

SUBURBAN GROCERY
Excellent location in rapidly expand-

ing residential area. Cash market do-
ing good business, room for expenMon.
Property includes living quarters. $16,-00- 0.

40 ACRES $10,500
35 ac. cult, including 20 ac. clover.

Good well with elec. pump & irriga-
tion fiom river. Good mod. 2 bdrm.
home. Lge. barn, new chicken hse.,
cows, milking machine, etc.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what yow 'want, if
we do not already have it lited. we
probably know where to find it for you
quickly.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High St. Phone
ONLY $5500

Two bedrooms, unfinished lip. ga-
rage; very nice lot. near Junior High
and giade schools. Call Mr. Beckett.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve, phone 1

LEO. N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

UP AND DOWN DUPLEX. 2 com-
plete units. Private entrances;
private baths. Full basement. Large
garage. Showing good returns.
Some furniture included at $950.JUST OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS on Cen-
ter Street. 7 yr. old plastered 4
bedrm. home. Lrg. garage. 2 Acre.Bus by the door. $8500 convenientterms.

A FINER HOME. Beautiful and com-
manding. Convenient floor plan.Large spacious living rm. withbeamed celling and huge fireplace
with slab hearth. Lrg. bedrms 2
dn ; 1 and dark rm. up. Over-size- d
lot. Beautifully landscaped. Equip-
ped with patio, outside fireplace
and lrg. trees. Completely fencedwith rail fencing. A home andyard you will be prou to own.f tn r

If you don't see It advertised. CALL US
LFO N. CHILDS. INC . REALTORS' 32 years of dependable serviceto home owners"

344 State St. PhoneEvening call.
. ' .PVT pwAAr, v....U1.1.IIUUU AS1AS SPECIAL.Lovely 2 bdrm home (unfinished up

with steirway and sub-floori- ng in).Dining room. Living room with fire-place. Kitchen and nook, hardwoodfloor, garage. Insulated and best ofall the price is under $10.000 and can
be handled on excellent terms. CallCrawford.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
Office 337 N. High St.Evening calls 033

OPEN HOUSE
8 --to 3 daily. New 2 B.R. home, din-

ing rm.. coved ceilings, fireplace, un-
fin. upstairs. Large lot in rood dist.FHA. loan available. 2115 Byram
Ave., off Sunnyview Ave. Ph.

$700.00 DOWN
Owner moving to Eugene will sac-

rifice equity in new 2 B.R. home withfireplace, large attic and attached ga-
rage. Paved corn lot 1 blk from bus.
Immediate possession. Price $8000 00.

$1000.00 DOWN
i acre and nearly new 2 B.R. home,

all modern. Close to town. Possession
at once. Price $6000.00. Call Mr. Cleary.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

Immediate Possession
Northeast, a new well built 2 bed-

room home, with automatic oil heat,
located In a restricted district, andnear the city bus. Owner will take a
late model car as part down payment
liberal terms arranged on the balance.

$2,000 Down
Large two bedroom home with 'un-

finished upstairs I room enough fortwo more bedrooms), nice large ga-
rage with workbench, located north.

Business Location
Are you looking for a business lo-

cation, with living quarters, plus an
additonal business rental for less than
$10,000. We have a good one that may
very well meet your weeds. Owner
will consider a trade on a small house,
see Joe. Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone

Eve. or
4 BR HOME IN ENGLEWOOD

Dble plumbing, electric heat, fire-
place. HW floors. F.H.A. loan avail-
able.

EAST ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
New 2 BR home v.-t- unfinished up

Attached garage. 1100 sq. ft. Oil fur-
nace, fireplace. F.H.A. loan available
$10,800.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
435 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

Phone Eve. 2r47E9.
CAI. ABA'S COLUMN

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 bodroo-- home with posib'e 3rd.

basement and furnace, fireplace, etc
Full price SR950 S2150 down.

BUILDING LOTS
Large lots, c'oe in off N. River rd.

Fruit trees on all lot, restricted. Buy
now. build later. $600 and up. Only
$100 down.

MISSION BOTTOM
48 A. Mission Bottom land, no build-

ings, will trade for home in town.

Rudv Calaba & Co.,
Realtors

21 N. High St.
Phone Eve. 79 or 14

Phone Evenings

Nice 2 bedroom, large living room,
plastered, nice kitchen, oil floor fur-
nace. $7500. Call Phil Dahl.

Home and business 250 ft. frontage
north on Pacific highway. 3 acres. 4
bedroom home, business bldg.. double
garage, small rental. $15,500. Call Phil
Dahl.

BUSINESS LOCATION
Income properties on corner lot

close in. Income $260 per month, plus
nice living quarters for owner in each

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa St. Office Phone

4 RM. house north. Paved St.. close
to stores, bus stop, sen., valuable lot.
55x120, 2 walnut trees, cherry and
apple trees. $4350.

South: New 1 BR house, just com-
pleted, restricted district, good sur-
roundings, close to stores, sch.. bus
line, good 5 per cent loan. $oo00.

R. E. Meredith '

B. M. Mason
176 S. Commercial Ph.

$5000 SPECIAL
Cute little stucco. 2 bedroom home

on "a acre of good soil, 4 Corners
dist. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 3927 1 J0 28558

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
Owner leaving city must sell this

lovely home in the Englewood dist.
Bsmt. with S.W. heat. Fireplace, hwd.
firs., larse lot. Make your offer quick,
this won't last.

$1000 DOWN
We have a nice modern home for

this small down payment. Hwd. firs.,
fireplace, oil. Attached gar. Bal. like
rent.

TWO HOUSES
40 A. with 2 hses. Outbuildings,

strawberries and otner fruit. About
i tillable. 6 nil. from Salem. $10,800

Good terms.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

945 S. Commercial. Ph. 34590. Eve 23488
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
Call before 8 J a. m. lor af-

ter 6 p. m.

Trailers
WILL TAKE large trailer house as

down payment on 2 B R. home. 2260
Simpson St.

NEW DUO-THER- trailer hove
heater. Free Installation. 940 Si Uth.
CHRISTMAS SPECIALS

Closing out all 1948
Trailer Coaches j ,

Universal 27 ft., sleeps 8. w $3199.
now $2695.

Universal 27 ft,, was $2293. now $1956.
Curtis Wright 27 ft, with bathroom,

was $3695. now $3195.
Mobil Home, slightly used. 27 fit., was

$275. now $2393.
SEE OUR NEW l4t UNIVERSALS
NOW ON DISPLAY - THE TRAILER
THAT THE WHOLE COUNTRY IS

TALKING ABOUT j

SECURITY MOTORS
3385 Portland Rd. Ph. '2-51- 64

TRAILERS TOR rent. Oregon; Auto
Wreck i nf Co.. 960 N. Coml. Ph 33523.

For the Best . Buy i
SEE JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES,

all size trailers, also. ofec. refrigerators,
oil heaters. Butane' equipment and
have your Butane tanks filled here..

Jayhawk Trailer Ssiles
2640 Portland Road j

Wanted Used Cars
USED CARS But 4 sell Rn'8 Motor

Co 240 S. High Phone !

JMntorevcies

INDIAN 4

world's Finest Motorcycle

Repairing Ail Makes and Models

cr"-oc-k Motorcycle Sales
J007 Portland Rd. Phone

Lost and Found
LOST Dec.' 17. tackle box. above

Beaver. Ore., on Nestucca River. Re-war- d.

Ph. 910 Churchdale Ave.
LOST: Lady's yellow gold j wrist

watch. Movement No. 159232. case No.
T565564. Mathy Tlsol 17 jewel. $10 re-
ward. Margaret Simmons. Sears Roe-
buck. Store. Ph. eve.

Personal

Palmistry Reading
Tells past, present St future. Advice

on love, business St marriage. Answer
all questions. Are you worried? 468
Ferrv SL Open 16 ajm. to 10 p.m.

1F Ll'jNLY'wTTtTRutirLTWaie. Box
607. Vancouver. Wn an old reliable
club J
Ab-nnli- A n rfiT motis Pn 724 V.S2- -

"BABY DEAR: All we wan't foif Xma
is a Webster-Chicag- o Wire-Rcord- er

from Ray . Moore Radio Services

I .odcres
CHEMEKETA Lodge No 1 IOOF:

p. ..... . Wr1 niht
KlNGWOOD'Lodee-N-

o.
204. AF. jf

A.M. Joint installation Wed.. Dee. 22.

70. Main Temple. j. :

Pacific Lodge No. 50. A- -

A M. Installation of ojf i erS,
Wednesday. December 22nd.
8 00 p. m.

DAILY CROSSWORD

Edeewater St.
TRAILERS. S3 a day. Howser. Bros.

Phone
GOOD ised Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first- - --nr. SOc hr

following Woodnr's Mkt-- 1800 N
Summer

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRUCKS FOR RENT

BUn ket furn. 187 S. Liberty. Ph.
TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets

furnished Sroitty's Cupper Service
Center and Church Phone

TURN. 2 A 3 rm. cottages and trailer
apace. Camp Joy Motel.

Wanted to Rent
2 OR 3 bedim, house, unfurn.. auto,

heat, on East side by responsible ' fam-
ily of 4. Ph.

BUSINESS girl wishes small furn.
apt. close in. Ph. 27 after 8.39.

Lota
CORNER LOT. cast front, city wat-

er, gas. electricity. 18 ft. house trailer
with extra room. $800. See owner.
8155 Cook St.. off Hanson Ave.

SEVERAL lovely wooded lots on
Ratcliff Dr. By own: Ph.

For Sale Real Estate
FOR Efficient and effective sales

service call the mtrm Rea'tv Co NOW
$10,800 FHA brand new 2 bdrm.

home. liv. rm.. din. rm., kitchen and
bath, single gar., unfin. attic for 2
bdrms.. hwd. firs., fireplace. Call Har-
vey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 49441

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2 2441
Per line lie
Three Insertions er line 40
Six Insertions per Hue 6Ac
One Aontb per tin
COntslde ml Salens,

each Um lSe)
Miniman two lines. Count
words to hue.
Readers tn rity brief, Itn ft

The deadline for classified sad
reader advertising is 9:45 p.m daily
Only emergency '"lost" ads will bo
accepted after that hour

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to placa
all advertising under the proper
elaviiftratlon.

The Statesman assumes no finan
clal responsibility for errors which
may appear In advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in rases
where this paper ts at fault will
rmrmi that part of an advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mMaae occurs

, A ""Bltnd Ad an ad con famine,
a' Statesman box number for aa
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